50.3. Zadanie 1 z ,, Kart pracy”

Zadanie 1.

Uzupetnij brakujace informacje.

Czes¢ Rozanca

Tajemnice

Dni rozwazania

Zeshanie Ducha Swietego

I. 1.
2.
.................. 3. Narodzenie Pana Jezusa
4,
5.
I1. 1. czwartek
2.
.................. 3.
4,
5. Ustanowienie Eucharystii
I11. 1.
2.
Bolesna 3.
4,
5.
v 1.
2.
3
4,
5.




